Capacitors for Power Electronics
Nitsuko Electronics Corporation
ＦＰCL SERIES
・Metallized polypropylene film capacitor
・For DC-Link, DC filter, Smoothing, etc.
Please consider the film capacitor to alternative electrolytic capacitor.
■Performance
■Standard dimensions table (FPCL 630V)                                                             (㎜)

Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
Permissi
ble
Current
(Peak)
Ｉop (A)
FPCL630V505J-C
630
5
±5
15.0 25.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 200
FPCL630V705J-C 7 15.0 25.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 280
FPCL630V106J-C 10 18.0 28.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 400
FPCL630V156J-C 15 21.0 32.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 600
FPCL630V206J-C 20 18.5 35.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 400
FPCL630V256J-C 25 21.5 38.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 500
FPCL630V306J-C 30 24.0 44.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 600
FPCL630V356J-C 35 24.0 44.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 700
FPCL630V406J-C 40 30.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 800
FPCL630V456J-C 45 30.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 900
FPCL630V506J-C 50 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 500
FPCL630V556J-C 55 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 550
FPCL630V606J-C 60 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 600
FPCL630V656J-C 65 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 650
Long life, High voltage, High current
φ 1.0, 1.2：Tinned copper wire
Please request specifications for consideration.
If you send the email to "Contact us", we will send it.

Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
Permissi
ble
Current
(Peak)
Ｉop (A)
FPCL800V106JB-C
800
10
±5
33.0 16.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.0 250
FPCL800V156JB-C 15 33.0 16.5 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 180
FPCL800V206JB-C 20 45.0 16.5 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 240
φ 1.0, 1.2： Tinned copper wire
Capacitors for Power Electronics
Nitsuko Electronics Corporation
ＦＰCL SERIES

Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
Permissi
ble
Current
(Peak)
Ｉop (A)
FPCL1100V105JB-C
1100
  1.0
±5
11.0 22.0 30.5 27.5 - 0.8 75
FPCL1100V305JB-C   3.0 18.0 28.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 225
FPCL1100V505JB-C   5.0 21.0 32.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 375
FPCL1100V705JB-C   7.0 18.0 35.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 140
FPCL1100V106JB-C 10 21.5 38.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 200
FPCL1100V156JB-C 15 30.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 300
FPCL1100V206JB-C 20 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 140
FPCL1100V256JB-C 25 30.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 175
Parts cord
Rated
voltage
( VDC )

Ｐ１
±0.5
Ｐ２
±0.5
φｄ
Permissi
ble
Current
(Peak)
Ｉop (A)
FPCL1300V105JB-C
1300
  1.0
±5
11.0 22.0 30.5 27.5 - 0.8 100
FPCL1300V305JB-C   3.0 21.0 32.0 31.5 27.5 - 1.0 300
FPCL1300V505JB-C   5.0 18.5 35.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 250
FPCL1300V705JB-C   7.0 21.5 38.5 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 350
FPCL1300V106JB-C 10 25.0 45.0 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 500
FPCL1300V156JB-C 15 25.0 45.0 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 150
Long life, High voltage, High current
φ 1.0, 1.2：Tinned copper wire
Capacitors for Power Electronics
Nitsuko Electronics Corporation